

The Arc of Somerset County Board Nominating Criteria

- 1. Trusted and respected member of the community with interest in furthering the mission of the organization.
- 2. Willing to represent The Arc's mission, purpose, goals, programs and services to the community.
- 3. Willing to actively participate in the work of the Board of Director's on behalf of people with developmental disabilities.
- 4. Willing to actively participate in Board discussions and idea generation.
- 5. Willing to actively participate in fundraising activities of The Arc Foundation including making an annual personal contribution.
- 6. Willing to commit the time necessary to do the work of the Board.
- 7. Willing to bring their professional business experience and other Board experiences to the work of the Board.
- 8. Willing to perform the work of the Board and avoid all appearances of any conflict of interest.
- 9. Willing to bring good will and a sense of humor to the Board's deliberations.



The Arc of Somerset County Board of Directors Nominating/Recruiting Application

Name:
Address:
Home Phone: Cell Phone:
Email Address:
Current Position/Business:
Educational Background:
Previous Board Experience:
Identify unique skills, abilities, etc. you bring to the Board:
Reasons for wishing to become a Board member:
Expectations upon becoming a Board member:



Time availability:

Current community interests and activities:

Referred/recruited by:

When completed, please return your application to:

Board of Directors-Nominating Committee The Arc of Somerset County Attn: Jamon Watson 141 South Main Street Manville, NJ 08835

Via email: jamonw@thearcofsomerset.org

Via fax: 908-704-0850